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Départ : 09:40, Fin : 10:10

1 DELBOSC D Jeffers… ASM Armagnac Bigorre SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:58.351 8 - - 10 36.868 44.361 36.607 1:57.836

2 CHAIDRON Loris Loisirs Motorsport SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:58.677 9 0.326 0.326 13 36.828 44.857 36.482 1:58.167

3 DA COSTA David Activbike SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:59.035 13 0.684 0.358 13 36.858 45.045 36.763 1:58.666

4 BAZE Oreste MC Luneville SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:59.110 10 0.759 0.075 13 36.890 44.706 36.973 1:58.569

5 BABY Cyprien MC Annemasse SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:59.150 11 0.799 0.040 11 37.075 45.011 36.798 1:58.884

6 JOULIN Dorian ASM ACO SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:59.254 13 0.903 0.104 13 37.143 44.815 36.727 1:58.685

7 DAHMANI Enzo Track Normandy Team SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:59.328 10 0.977 0.074 13 36.908 44.796 37.262 1:58.966

8 BOUDESSEUL Lucie MC Riding Sensation SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 2:00.184 11 1.833 0.856 14 37.135 45.433 37.480 2:00.048

9 GEISER Lohan MC Circuit Jura Sud SSP Yamaha Pirelli 2:00.520 11 2.169 0.336 13 37.922 45.174 37.424 2:00.520

10 SIRE Enzo Team 6 eme Avenue SSP Yamaha Pirelli 2:00.758 9 2.407 0.238 13 37.313 45.395 37.880 2:00.588

11 ROSSIGNOL Killian MC Trajectoire GP SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 2:00.953 11 2.602 0.195 13 37.212 45.345 37.785 2:00.342

12 PEDEMONTE Justine Centaure Club de Nice SSP Yamaha Pirelli 2:00.991 9 2.640 0.038 11 37.796 45.251 37.743 2:00.790

13 FRIEH Louca R E D SSP Motoboxt… Pirelli 2:00.994 11 2.643 0.003 12 37.616 45.692 37.625 2:00.933

14 PLAINDOUX Evann MC Riding Sensation SSP Yamaha Pirelli 2:01.290 5 2.939 0.296 5 37.358 45.160 37.707 2:00.225

15 TAUVERON Theo MC Montlucon SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 2:01.956 9 3.605 0.666 12 38.349 45.911 37.696 2:01.956

16 HAUSS Loup Kid Decouverte Moto SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 2:02.413 12 4.062 0.457 13 37.977 46.512 37.905 2:02.394

17 SAUTEREAU Robin MC Riding Sensation SSP Yamaha Pirelli 2:02.541 5 4.190 0.128 12 37.987 46.007 38.165 2:02.159

18 DUVAL Antoine AK Racing Club SSP Yamaha Pirelli 2:03.365 12 5.014 0.824 12 38.237 46.771 38.265 2:03.273

19 ROEDEL Valentin JD Tropical Team SSP Challenger Kawasaki Pirelli 2:03.572 10 5.221 0.207 13 38.298 46.293 38.415 2:03.006

20 CHABERT Ugo MC Riding Sensation SSP Yamaha Pirelli 2:03.782 10 5.431 0.210 12 38.361 46.320 38.594 2:03.275

21 BOSSY Erwan MC Trajectoire GP SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 2:03.829 12 5.478 0.047 12 38.102 46.730 38.724 2:03.556

22 PALHIER Evan MC Bas En Basset SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 2:04.823 4 6.472 0.994 9 38.906 46.603 38.680 2:04.189

23 NUNES Rodrigo MC Trajectoire GP SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 2:05.100 11 6.749 0.277 13 39.023 46.840 39.237 2:05.100

24 ROBERT Manon Activbike SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 2:06.953 9 8.602 1.853 12 39.480 48.174 39.260 2:06.914

25 GUION Kevin Val de Vienne Moto SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 2:08.845 13 10.494 1.892 13 39.387 48.878 40.202 2:08.467

26 BRIVA Lauryne MC Circuit Jura Sud SSP Yamaha Pirelli 2:09.254 10 10.903 0.409 11 39.459 48.690 41.046 2:09.195

27 POTVIN Noa Motos Actives 14 SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 8:24.203 1 6:25.852 6:14.… 1 7:01.396 45.519 37.288 8:24.203

28 MULOT Carla AMSL Frejus SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli - 0 - - 0 - - - -

29 DIEUDONNE Matheo MC Epernay SSP Yamaha Pirelli - 0 - - 0 - - - -

30 PREVOST Sacha MC du Val de Vergy SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli - 0 - - 0 - - - -

31 CAMUS Louis RM Creusotin SSP Kawasaki Pirelli - 0 - - 0 - - - -

32 CATORC Giani Be Good MC SSP Kawasaki Pirelli - 0 - - 0 - - - -

33 RIBET Gwendal JD Tropical Team SSP Kawasaki Pirelli - 0 - - 0 - - - -
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